Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

H3xx = G5500AS
H2xx = G6000AS
How to Order
G  5200  AS
Form Factor
 G = Gas Discharge Tube
Series
 5000
 5200
 5500
 6000
Rating Form Factor
 AS = 2 kA Rating, Surface Mount
 Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications
 G5000 and G6000 Series Overvoltage Protectors
Typical Applications
P40
GDT
GDT
TBU™ Device
TBU™ Device
Equip.
TBU GDT
C650-xxx  G5500AS
C650-xxx G6000AS
C850-xxx G5200AS
Telecom, Industrial and Other General Electronics
P40
V CCG5000AS
G5000AS
P40-G
ADSL, VDSL and VDSL2
G5200AS
G5200AS
G5200AS
G5200AS
P850-U
P850-U
P850-U
P850-U
R
J
4
5
 c
o
n
n
ec
to
r
2000 V, 20 pF
T
x
R
x
T
x
R
x
Ethernet
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications
  G5000 and G6000 Series Overvoltage Protectors
Standard Soldering Condition
300